Contents

Acknowledgements
Preface
Chapter 1 The Languages of Human Relationships

Chapter 2 Social Emotions: Showing Our Feelings about
Other People

Chapter 3 Interaction and Daily Life in Long-term
Relationships

Chapter 4 Relationships with Relations: Families and
Socialization

Chapter 5 Influencing Strangers, Acquaintances and Friends

Chapter 6 Staying Healthy . . . with a Little Help from Our
Friends?

Chapter 7 Human Relationships Take the Witness-Stand
Afterword

Appendix: To Help You and Your Instructor
References

Index of References

Subject Index

iv

32

67

103

146

174
207
241
243
249
275

278



