Contents

Acknowledgements		iv
Preface		v
Chapter 1	The Languages of Human Relationships	1
Chapter 2	Social Emotions: Showing Our Feelings about Other People	32
Chapter 3	Interaction and Daily Life in Long-term Relationships	67
Chapter 4	Relationships with Relations: Families and Socialization	103
Chapter 5	Influencing Strangers, Acquaintances and Friends	146
Chapter 6	Staying Healthy with a Little Help from Our Friends?	174
Chapter 7	Human Relationships Take the Witness-Stand	207
Afterword		241
Appendix:	To Help You and Your Instructor	243
References		249
Index of References		275
Subject Index		278